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BCFGAMES

Port Alberni 2004 BC Winter Games
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AGE/GENDER

12-14/M&F
15-21/M&F
13-14/M&F
11-16/F
11-16/M
12-15/M&F
13-16/M&F
10-14/F 11-15/M
16-17/F
15/M
12-14/M&F
12-13/M&F
14-15/F
11-13/F
11-12/M&F
13-14/M&F
12-15/M&F
12-13/M&F
12-14/M&F
12-14/M&F
12-30 M/F
13+ M/F
13-17/M&F
12-18/M&F

2004 W Sport pkg

SPORT OFF. ATH.
Badminton 10 80
Basketball-Wheelchair 12 64
Biathlon 6 40
Curling - Female 5 32
Curling - Male 5 32
Fencing 6 32
Figure Skating 15 60
Gymnastics 22 96
Hockey - Female 19 144
Hockey - Male 19 144
Judo 17 88
Karate 20 96
Netball 12 80
Ringette 7 136
Skiing-Alpine 8 102
Skiing-Cross Country 9 80
Skiing - Freestyle 12 60
Speed Skating 18 60
Squash 4 48
Swimming - Swim BC 7 160
Swimming - CP 2 16
Swimming - SO 2 24
Table Tennis 12 48
Weightlifting 9 40
Totals 258 1762
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Sport Package - Final
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COA/MAN TOTAL

106
92
62
45
45
54
91
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2421

PROPOSED SPORT VENUE

Alberni Athletic Hall

AW Neil Jr. Sec.

Mt. Washington

Alberni Valley Curling Club
Alberni Valley Curling Club
Maquinna Elementary

PA & Parksville arenas
Alberni & Dist. Senior Secondary
PA & Courtenay arenas

PA & Courtenay arenas
Alberni Elementary School

EJ Dunn Jr. Secondary

Maht Mahs Gymnasium

PA & Parksville arenas

Mt. Washington

Mt. Washington

Mt. Washington

Parksville arena

Courthouse Squash & Fitness
Echo Aquatic Centre

Echo Aquatic Centre

Echo Aquatic Centre

Shewish House of Learning
Alberni & District Sr. Sec. Theatre



